

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3055/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2008 in CS No.
90/2006 & APO No. 142/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

INDIAN PERFORMING RIGHTS SOCIETY LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK(I) LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(Application for intervention)

Date: 10/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Shelly Saluja, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu, Adv.
For M/S. "Coac", Adv.For Intervenor(s) Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed for by the learned counsel for the
intervenor, the matter stands adjourned.(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER