

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3055/2009

INDIAN PERFORMING RIGHTS SOCIETY LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK(I) LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for intervention)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.
 Mr. Ameet Dutta, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.
 Mr. Himanshu Bagai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
 Mr. A.P. Medh, Adv.
 Ms. Pallavi Lengar, Adv.
 Ms. Shelly Saluja, Adv. for
 M/S. "Coac" ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for intervention filed by Cine Music Directors' Association is allowed in terms of the prayer made.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master